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Meno hraéa
Martin Mikula
Marek Grebedi
FrantiSek Pokus
Anton Lukacé
Roland Klokner
Anton Sira

Jaroslav Foltynek
Miroslav Kobela

Martin Foltynek
Milan LiSka
Michal Macka
Jan Bod’a

Martin Danisko
Tibor Németh
Dusan Petrik
Boris Cintula
Patrik Gazo
Zuzana Kloknerova
Vladimir Vanek
Zaneta Eleschova
Ladislav Petrik
Karol Panis

Ferdinand Foltynek

Milan Karaffa

Peter Chrupka
Marian Bilanovi€ st.

Zuzana Storcelova

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo

MIK3

Sneguliaci
Prespor — Divo¢aci
Technobowl

MIK3

Baumetall
Baumetall
Sneguliaci
Baumetall
SNIPERS
Transformers
Technobowl
Sneguliaci
Baumetall
SNIPERS
Transformers
SNIPERS

MIK3

CRH Slovensko
Transformers
Technobowl
Prespor — Divo¢aci
CRH Slovensko
Technobowl

CRH Slovensko
Prespor — Divo&aci
Sneguliaci
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Kolky
1359
1232
1209

853
1166
966
803
1116
769
1065
1061
909
894
730
1010
1009
1003
977
962
940
798
927
926
515
892
827
65

Body
6.0
4.5
5.0
4.0
5.0
4.0
3.5
4.0
4.0
3.5
4.5
5.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2017/2018 - skupina I. LIGA - 2. kolo

Priemer
194.1429
176.0000
172.7143
170.6000
166.5714
161.0000
160.6000
159.4286
153.8000
152.1429
151.5714
151.5000
149.0000
146.0000
144.2857
144.1429
143.2857
139.5714
137.4286
134.2857
133.0000
132.4286
132.2857
128.7500
127.4286
118.1429

65.0000
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